Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Commencing

26-10-2020

Service No.

Dumfries Burns Statue

Great King Street

Loreburne Centre
Mountainhall Treatment Centre
Dumfries College

Dumfries Grierson Gate
Dumfries Grierson Gate
Mountainhall Treatment Centre
St Michaels St Post Office
Dumfries Burns Statue

Great King Street

Codes:
Sch Schooldays Only

Printed: 21/10/202C

Monday to Friday
005
Dumfries - Crichton
D5A D5A  D5A
Sch
0635 - 0735
0640 0700 0740
0643 0703 0743
0648 0708 0748
- 0712 -
0652 - 0752
0655 - 0755
0659 - 0759
0705 - 0805

D5SA
Sch

0840
0842

0855

DSA

0840
0845
0848
0855

0859
0903
0907
0915

DSA DSA
0930 1030
0933 1033
0940 1040
0944 1044
0948 1048
0952 1052
1003 1103

DSA

1130
1133
1140

1144
1148
1152

1203

D5A DS5A
1230 1330
1233 1333
1240 1340
1244 1344
1248 1348
1252 1352
1303 1403

D5A DS5A
1430 1530
1433 1533
1440 1540
1444 1544
1448 1548
1452 1552
1503 1603

DSA DSA DS5A

1630
1633
1640

1644
1648
1652

1703

Sch

1645

1650

1655
1705

1730
1733
1740

1744
1748
1752

1803
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Days of Operation Saturday Commencing  26-10-2020
Service Number 005
Service Description Dumfries - Crichton

Service No. D5A DSA D5A D5SA DSA D5A DSA DSA D5SA D5A DSA DS5SA

Dumfries Burns Statue 0635 0735 0840 - - - - - - - - -

Great King Street 0640 0740 0845 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730

Loreburne Centre 0643 0743 0848 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733

Mountainhall Treatment Centre 0648 0748 0855 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740

Dumfries Grierson Gate 0652 0752 0859 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744

Mountainhall Treatment Centre 0655 0755 0903 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748

St Michaels St Post Office 0659 0759 0907 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752

Dumfries Burns Statue 0705 0805 0915 - - - - - - - - -

Great King Street - - - 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Dumfries - Crichton

Commencing

26-10-2020

Service No.

Dumfries Burns Statue
Loreburne Centre
Mountainhall Treatment Centre
Crichton Campus

Dumfries Grierson Gate
Kingholm Quay

Glencaple Avenue
Mountainhall Treatment Centre
St Michaels St Post Office

St Michaels St Post Office
Dumfries Burns Statue

Codes:

S Give bus to duty 509 opposite whitesands at 1059

Printed: 21/10/202C

Sunday
005

D5A D5A
0704 1032
0707 1035
0712 1040
- 1044
0716 -

- 1049
- 1054
0719 -
0722 -

- 1057
0728 1101

DSA

1232
1235
1240
1244
1249
1254

1257
1301

D5A
1432
1435
1440
1444

1449

1454

1457
1501

DSA
1632
1635
1640
1644

1649

1654

1657
1701

DSA
1832
1835
1840
1844

1849

1854

1857
1901
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